
g v. ,.

r* .

1.CONTRACTIOCODE PAGE OF PAGES*

AMENDMENT OF SOLIC}TATION/ MODIFICATION CF CONTRACT |,

2. AMENOMENT/MOOlFICAT TON NO. 3. EFFECT4vE DAT E e. REQVI$1T 40NFURC HASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (if appdece64e)

6 FEB 0 31E0 RFPA NHSS-87-002 1-19-88
6. assVED BY 7. ADMINi$TEREO SY (if ather theo item () |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission
Division of Contracts, AR 2223
Washington, D.C. 20555

.

4, N AME AN D ADORES $ OF CONT RACT OR (No.. str** t. coun ty, $sete end alp Code) (gf) 9A. AMENOMEt<T OF SOLICIT ATION tto.
*

ICF, Incorporated
9300 Lee Highway
Fairfax, Virginia 22031-1207 a.oATCO <sss ersu n)

10A. MOOiFICATION.OF CONT R ACT/OR DER
NO. **

x NRC-02-87-002

Sou. OATLO (SEs ITEM 23)

CODE | FACILITY CODE 1'19~00 - ~

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

O The .ee,e eumeered so,iciistioe is amended as sei forth ie tiem i . The heer aed 4.te .necified for receipi ot Offer. is e iend d. ts a i e -
lend 3d.

Of fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended. by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of fer
submitted; or (C) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. F AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECElVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE sPECtFIED MAY RESULT
IN F1 EJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be ena$e by telegram or
letter.provided each telegram or letter rnakes reference to the solicitation and this amendment.and is received prior to the opening hout and date specified.

12. ACCOUNT ING AND APPROPHI AT ION DAT A (// reeesartd)

50-19-04-01 D1047-8 31X0200.508 Obligate $94,458.00 (increase)
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOOlFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS, I

'

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CT ORDER NO M .

3. THE ABOVE NUMBE REO CONTR ACT/ ORDER l$ MOOlFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGES (such as chantes in peying olfare.
X appropractaon d.te, etc.) SET F ORTH IN ITEM 14, PUR5UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.303(c). '

l

C. THib SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT 15 ENT EREO tNTO PUR$UANT TO AUTHOH4iY OFa ' |
.. ,

i

D. O t HE R (Specify type of mods /aeerson and au thonly)

s

XE. IMPO RT ANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return Copies to the issuing of fiCe.
ITOEscsiPTiOr4 OF AMENoMEe4T/MOOif eCATiON rOrs.aued *y ver enoa he.d.ae. 4aci d.ae.oucit.noa/ coa rr ee =4vece metser e here Ie.ame A

This modification is issued to add incremental funding in the amount of $94,458.00 which
fully funds the subject contract. As a result of this action, the total amount obligated
by the Nuclear Regulatory Commission is increased by $94,458.00, from $320,279.00 to
$423,737.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Section G Contract Administration Data, Paragraph G.1, Consideration, subparagraphs 2 and
3 are revised to read as follows:

,

'

'
I(continued on page 2)

g,.,, , ro . io.. .. . . . . t.. . . . .. . . i o . . . .eu . .. .. . . ~.. .. n .- e A . i o A. . s ,,. . . .... . < n . ... . .. . . . u mr. . .... . .. i i u.. to.. .

ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type er p'ints 16A. N AME AND T 4T LE OF CONT R AC TING OF F 4CER (Type eta pnet)

Elois J. Wiggins, Contracting Officer j

iSe ~*5002050100 800203 sc.0^ n s.or* O nu. Univ m sT Aits or AME CA aC. D A t t. SiG r* O

,
g gg *fg- -0 0 -002 PDR av c. y y,

NSN 754o-ol lS2 4070 30-1o5 STANDARD FORM 30 tHEV, lo 83)
FREvtOUS t Dit TON UNUSADLE Ps.u .sta . t,iy G$ AfAH444C R)$37.)

_____ _ _______ __ ________



v..
,

-.; .,

O

NRC-02-87-002
Modification No. 6
Page 2 of 2

"2. Total funds obligated for payment under this contract are $423,737.00,
of which $390.541.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs,
and of which M represents the fixed fee.

3. It is estimated that the amount obligated will cover performance
through November 17, 1988."

All other terms and conditions of this contract, including the to'tal
estimated amount of the contract, $423,737.00, remain unchanged.

-

1

|

l

!

I

c.

..


